
Last  First  Email  Grade Level  
Folmar  Catherine  cfolmar@k12.wv.us   Principal  
Simms  Wretha  wretha.simms@k12.wv.us   Secretary  
O'Donnell  Melissa  melissa.odonnell@k12.wv.us   Nurse  
Ciccone  Rachel  rachel.ciccone@k12.wv.us   Counselor  
French  Kim  kfrench@k12.wv.us   Pre-K  
Novick  Ali  astipetich@k12.wv.us   Pre-K  
Callahan  Claudia  claudia.callahan@k12.wv.us   K  
Dunn  Yaunetta  ydunn@k12.wv.us   K  
Chaplin  Mandi  mandi.chaplin@k12.wv.us   1  
Czapp  Jocelyn  jczapp@k12.wv.us   1  
Battista  Jenna  jbattista@k12.wv.us   2  
O'Neil  Amy  amy.oneil@k12.wv.us   2  
Dorsey  Jessica  jessica.dorsey@k12.wv.us   3  
Woods  Beth  ewoods@k12.wv.us   3  
Crawford  Janice  jash@k12.wv.us   4  
Minor  Sarah  sarah.mcclung@k12.wv.us   4  
Bertram  Peyton  peyton.bertram@k12.wv.us    5  
Burge  Jenna  jenna.burge@k12.wv.us   5  
Stein  Tammy  tammy.stein@k12.wv.us   Art  
Oliver  Christian  christian.oliver@k12.wv.us    Band  
Elliott  Ashley  ashley.elliott@k12.wv.us   Music  
Burge  Matt  mburge@k12.wv.us   PE  
Dunn  Machele  machele.dunn@k12.wv.us   Special Programs  

Hill  Laura  lhill@k12.wv.us   Special Programs  

Rodak  Chelsea  clrodak@k12.wv.us   Special Programs  

Wood  Deanna  deanna.murrin@k12.wv.us   Speech  
Neely  Hanna  hanna.neely@k12.wv.us   Intervention  
Antill  Rikki  rikki.antill@k12.wv.us   ECCAT 2nd 
Cumpston  Jessica  jessica.cumpston@k12.wv.us  ECCAT K 
Loy  Rebecca  rloy@k12.wv.us   ECCAT Pre-K 
Murphy  Bria  bria.murphy@k12.wv.us   ECCAT 1st 
O'Neil  Holly  haoneil@k12.wv.us   ECCAT K 
Bowers  Lisa  lisa.wendt@k12.wv.us   Special Programs Aid 

Whipkey  Erica  erika.whipkey@k12.wv.us   Special Programs Aid 

Courtwright  Jason  jcourtwright@k12.wv.us    Librarian  
Marling  Lori  lori.marling@k12.wv.us   Cook  
McCombs  Becky  rmccombs@k12.wv.us   Cook  
Pettit  Amanda  amanda.pettit@k12.wv.us   Cook  
Matthews  David  david.matthews@k12.wv.us   Custodian  
McCombs  Doug  douglas.mccombs@k12.wv.us   Custodian  
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